
Wadi - Raichur DEMU Express Special/07663X - DEMU - SCR 
WADI/Wadi Junction to RC/Raichur Junction 

2h 5m - 108 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WADI Wadi Junction 19:10 1,4 1 0 90 428 CR
2 NW Nalwar 19:19 19:20 1m 2 1 14 107 SCR
3 TGDE Thangundi 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 30 81 SCR
4 YG Yadgir 19:37 19:38 1m 1 1 39 116 365 SCR
5 SADP Saidapur 19:50 19:51 1m 1 1 62 109 SCR
6 CGTA Chegunta 19:57 19:58 1m 0 1 73 93 SCR
7 KSN Krishna Junction 20:04 20:05 1m 1 1 82 88 366 SCR
8 CK Chiksugur 20:11 20:12 1m 0 1 91 16 362 SCR
9 RC Raichur Junction 21:15 3 1 108 - 407 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (14:08)

May 05 2024 (14:08)

1

1


